Learn From Misteakes—
Mistakes

10 Common Bridge Errors and How to
Avoid Them.
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Mistake No. 9
Misleading partner
with a bad over-call.
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Making a weak-two
bid with a poor suit
Pass




North East(you) South West

----- 39

® Q72

¥ QJ108652
¢ A4

& 75

® Q72
¥ KJ108652

¢ A4
& 75

®o72
¥YKQJ8652

¢ A4
& 75



